Promotion

Schianno 13 09 20

magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota
1 33 BARBIERI Stefano
2 99 MULE" Alessandro Pietro
3 191 DELLA VALLE Davide
4 200 ROSSONI Marco
5 201 PAVAN Simone
6 203 ZUCCOLO Nicolas
7 204 VOLPICELLI Edoardo
8 208  DIOTTO Maurizio
9 222 GERVASIO Filippo
10 248 MAURI Simone
11 324 CHIODA Eros
12 336  RIZZI Leonardo
13 364 ANGERETTI Simone
14 366 ANGERETTI Mirko
15 380 PIAZZA Massimiliano
16 395  RUBIS Samuel
17 440  BRILLI Andrea
18 470 RIGAMONTI Andrea
19 513 PATRIARCA Andrea
20 624  CIRIELLO Dario Antonio
21 729 BONFANTI Fabio
22 738 MUZZETTO Andrea
23 842 GOLDANIGA Francesco
24 922 GASPARI Nicolo®
25 994 MAINARDI Mirko
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Elenco partenti (25)
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Senior

Team - Motoclub
Verolese
Gorlese Mario Colombo

Berbenno

Associazione Motociclistica Cremasca 93

Berbenno

Arsago Corse
Berbenno

Schianno

Verolese

Moto Club Cervellin
Sebino

Mx Garda Lake
Bergamo

Bergamo

Somma Lombardo
Bergamo

Berbenno

Parini

Brivio Roberto Lavelli
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Schianno

In Moto Col Gigi

Associazione Motociclistica Cremasca 93

Gaerne

Cairatese

Esposto ore : 09:09

TAGUO LASER

Schianno, domenica 13 settembre 2020
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Transp .
14228
17111
13362
13386
13417
17021
16872
13423
14220
14247
17176
14192
14190
13361
14211
14163
14215
27018
13372
13400
13393
14258
27011
14210
17163
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